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Start Time 7:21

Athletics
田径

Men's 20km Race Walk
男子20公里竞走

 Final
 决赛

Results
比赛成绩
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World Record 1:16:36 SUZUKI Yusuke JPN Nomi 15 MAR 2015

FISU Record 1:20:47 KRIVOV Andrey RUS Kazan 9 JUL 2013

Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

C/R
Code

Result
Time

Behind
Date of Birth

1 46 KORKMAZ Salih TUR 1:23:401 JAN 1997

2 13 QIAN Haifeng CHN 1:24:40 1:008 JUL 2000 く

3 32 MANJU Haruki JPN 1:25:32 1:5210 APR 2001 ～～

4 10 CUI Lihong CHN 1:26:16 2:3613 MAY 1999 ～

5 33 TATEIWA Kazuhiro JPN 1:26:40 3:005 NOV 1999

6 12 LI Yandong CHN 1:27:58 4:182 FEB 1998

7 42 CERNY Dominik SVK 1:28:38 4:581 NOV 1997

8 34 YOSHIKAWA Kento JPN 1:29:06 5:269 AUG 2001 ～

9 5 THOMPSON William Lindsay AUS 1:29:24 5:4418 NOV 2002 く

10 14 ZHANG Hongliang CHN 1:29:39 5:591 JAN 1999

11 21 KOPP Leo Jasper GER 1:30:08 6:2823 MAY 1998 ～～く

12 2 BAKER Mitchell James AUS 1:30:10 6:306 JUL 2001 く

13 20 FRENZL Johannes Gregor Paul GER 1:30:37 6:5722 SEP 2001

14 38 KIM Mingyu KOR 1:31:16 7:3628 FEB 1999

15 37 JOO Hyunmyeong KOR 1:31:35 7:5531 MAY 1997 ～

16 30 GAMBA Gabriele ITA 1:32:19 8:3922 JAN 2002

17 4 RICHARDSON Dylan Alex AUS 1:33:19 9:3917 OCT 2000 く

18 25 SAHIL IND 1:33:53 10:139 APR 2002 ～

19 11 LI Xiaobin CHN 1:33:59 10:1910 OCT 1999

20 23 CHAURASIYA Neeraj Kumar IND 1:35:40 12:006 JUL 2000 ～くく

21 9 RIBEIRO Paulo Henrique BRA 1:35:51 12:1119 FEB 2001

22 48 CHERNG Jason Jya-hsin USA 1:41:20 17:404 JAN 2000
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Legend:

~ Loss of Contact DNF Did Not Finish DQ Disqualified~

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Heat stress indicator (WBGT) Conditions

Start of race: 26.4oC 90% 25.6oC cloudy

End of race: 30.4oC 71% 27.8oC sunny/cloudy

Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

C/R
Code

Result
Time

Behind
Date of Birth

23 3 FRASER Timothy AUS 1:50:36 26:5622 FEB 2000 く

8 de LIZ CORREA Matheus Gabriel BRA DNF22 AUG 1999

24 HARDEEP IND DQ22 SEP 1998 く～く～

intermediate Times 1km 4:17 9 RIBEIRO Paulo Henrique(BRA)

2km 8:30 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

3km 12:49 5 THOMPSON William Lindsay(AUS)

4km 17:03 5 THOMPSON William Lindsay(AUS)

5km 21:17 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

6km 25:32 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

7km 29:48 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

8km 34:03 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

9km 38:19 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

10km 42:35 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

11km 46:48 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

12km 51:03 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

13km 55:13 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

14km 59:17 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

15km 1:03:17 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

16km 1:07:21 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

17km 1:11:25 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

18km 1:15:28 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)

19km 1:19:33 46 KORKMAZ Salih(TUR)
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World Record 1:23:39 LASHMANOVA Yelena RUS Cheboksary 9 JUN 2018

FISU Record 1:28:18 KIRDYAPKINA Anisya RUS Gwangju 10 JUL 2015

Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

C/R
Code

Result
Time

Behind
Date of Birth

1 47 BEKMEZ Meryem TUR 1:33:5331 JUL 2000 ～

2 19 MARTINKOVA Eliska CZE 1:33:58 527 JAN 2002

3 15 GAO Lan CHN 1:35:28 1:3518 JAN 2000

4 18 YIN Lamei CHN 1:35:52 1:5921 DEC 2002

5 31 MIHAI Alexandrina ITA 1:38:08 4:1527 MAY 2003

6 35 YANAI Ayane JPN 1:38:51 4:5824 DEC 2003

7 29 PRIYANKA IND 1:40:39 6:4610 MAR 1996 ～～～

8 17 LIU Roumei CHN 1:40:42 6:4910 DEC 2002

9 16 JI Jie CHN 1:41:35 7:4222 APR 2002 く

10 43 BURZALOVA Hana SVK 1:41:38 7:453 NOV 2000

11 45 RAGASOVA Alzbeta SVK 1:41:55 8:026 APR 2002 くく

12 44 HACUNDOVA Ema SVK 1:42:04 8:115 MAR 1999

13 22 SPILLER Tiziana Kinga HUN 1:44:00 10:0723 DEC 2003

14 36 MOROZOVA Kristina KAZ 1:45:05 11:1218 JAN 2001 く

15 26 KUMAWAT Pooja IND 1:45:30 11:372 DEC 1999

16 28 NEGI Mansi IND 1:46:04 12:113 MAY 2003

17 49 FERREIRA RAINHO MENDES Ines Filipa POR 1:46:27 12:3411 APR 2003

18 7 McMILLEN Elizabeth Paige AUS 1:48:38 14:4510 APR 2004

19 6 FINDLAY Samantha Kate AUS 1:49:37 15:4423 AUG 1997 く

20 39 VAICIUKEVICIUTE Monika LTU 1:49:51 15:583 APR 1996

21 27 LAMBA Nikita IND 1:50:11 16:181 JUL 2002 く

22 41 TALARO Juliana PHI 2:06:54 33:0117 AUG 2002 く
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Legend:

~ Loss of Contact~

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Heat stress indicator (WBGT) Conditions

Start of race: 24.7oC 98% 25.2oC cloudy

End of race: 30.4oC 71% 27.8oC sunny/cloudy

Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

C/R
Code

Result
Time

Behind
Date of Birth

23 40 HALAGUENA Alana Julianne PHI 2:13:44 39:5120 NOV 2001 くく

intermediate Times 1km 4:47 15 GAO Lan(CHN)

2km 9:16 29 PRIYANKA(IND)

3km 14:00 29 PRIYANKA(IND)

4km 18:42 29 PRIYANKA(IND)

5km 23:28 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

6km 28:08 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

7km 32:51 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

8km 37:32 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

9km 42:15 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

10km 47:00 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

11km 51:46 15 GAO Lan(CHN)

12km 56:22 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

13km 1:00:54 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

14km 1:05:32 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

15km 1:10:12 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

16km 1:14:49 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

17km 1:19:23 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

18km 1:24:23 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)

19km 1:29:16 47 BEKMEZ Meryem(TUR)
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Legend:

DQ Disqualified

Rank
Athlete

Bib

C/R
Result

Name
Personal Rank

Time
Behind

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 4:18:54

13 QIAN Haifeng 1:24:40 1

10 CUI Lihong 1:26:16 3

12 LI Yandong 1:27:58 5

14 ZHANG Hongliang 1:29:39 8

11 LI Xiaobin 1:33:59 12

2 JPN - Japan 4:21:18 2:24

32 MANJU Haruki 1:25:32 2

33 TATEIWA Kazuhiro 1:26:40 4

34 YOSHIKAWA Kento 1:29:06 6

3 AUS - Australia 4:32:52 13:58

5 THOMPSON William Lindsay 1:29:24 7

2 BAKER Mitchell James 1:30:10 9

4 RICHARDSON Dylan Alex 1:33:19 10

3 FRASER Timothy 1:50:36 14

IND - India DQ

25 SAHIL 1:33:53 11

23 CHAURASIYA Neeraj Kumar 1:35:40 13

24 HARDEEP DQ
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Rank
Athlete

Bib

C/R
Result

Name
Personal Rank

Time
Behind

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 4:52:02

15 GAO Lan 1:35:28 1

18 YIN Lamei 1:35:52 2

17 LIU Roumei 1:40:42 4

16 JI Jie 1:41:35 5

2 SVK - Slovakia 5:05:36 13:34

43 BURZALOVA Hana 1:41:38 6

45 RAGASOVA Alzbeta 1:41:55 7

44 HACUNDOVA Ema 1:42:04 8

3 IND - India 5:12:13 20:11

29 PRIYANKA 1:40:39 3

26 KUMAWAT Pooja 1:45:30 9

28 NEGI Mansi 1:46:04 10

27 LAMBA Nikita 1:50:11 11
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